609000003563

(Requestor's Name)		_
(Address)		_
(Address)		_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT N	IAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	;	-:
· (Document Number)		•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		<u></u>
		:
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	•	

A. LUNT

OCT 27 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



300161826663

10/26/09--01061--014 **155.00

2009 OCT 26 PM 1: 35
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

	Corporations	Oronartino II C
SUBJECT:		Properties, LLC ted Liability Company)
	(Name of Limi	ей ставину Сотрану)
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:
	Ja	ck Armstrong
		(Name of Person)
	FonJack	Properties, LLC
		(Finn/Company)
	46	SS 66Th Ave.
		(Address)
	Pensa	acola, FL 32506
	(Ci	y/State and Zip Code)
For further informati	on concerning this matter, pleas	e call:
Jack	Armstrong	at (850) 453-5160 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Na	ime of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:	
]\$125.00 Filing Fe	e \$\int\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:	
FonJack F	Properties, LLC	
	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of th	e principal office of the Limit	ted Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	2009 TAL
46 S 66Th Ave.	46 S 66Th Ave.	58_8 =
Pensacola, FL 32506	Pensacola, FL 32506	王二 3
		: 35 PATE DRIDA
1201 H	ays Street	
Florida stree	t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	le)
Tallahass	ee, _{FL} 32301	
	ite, and Zip	
<u> VIIQIO</u>	in this certificate, I hereby acc acity. I further agree to compl e performance of my duties, an	cept the appointment as y with the provisions of ali nd I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing M	ember
MGRM	Jack Armstrong
	46 S 66Th Ave.
	Pensacola, FL 32506
MGRM	Fon Armstrong 46 S 66Th Ave
	46 S 66Th Ave
	Pensacola, FL 32506
	His man and the second
	mo 2
	- STATE STATE OF THE STATE OF T
	
	
(Use attachment if necess	ary)
TERRITORIA DE COLLAS ANTA ANTA ANTA ANTA ANTA ANTA ANTA AN	denote and a data of City of the control of the con
LE V: Effective date, if of	ther than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
days after the date of fili	
, may be mile that the date of the	
REQUIRED SIGNATUR	RE:
	. 10
	Jack Remeting
Signaty	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In come	dance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
of this do	ocument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	e facts stated herein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Filing Fees:

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Jack Armstrong
Typed or printed name of signee